
Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B

1er RENAULD RICHARD AUBIGNY 147406Z 140 61 16 1 210 84 16 2 35 350 145 2,41

2e COCHET FRANCIS BOURGES 159593W 210 99 16 1 210 101 16 1 34 420 200 2,10

3e RIFFET ALAIN BOURGES 162872K 140 64 16 1 200 98 16 1 34 340 162 2,10

4e PRISSET ALAIN AUBIGNY 119573Z 197 104 16 1 203 111 16 1 34 400 215 1,86

5e BODIN MICHEL ST AIGNAN 140628U 202 122 16 192 110 16 32 394 232 1,70

6e ANTZENBERGER ROGER FOURCHAMBAULT 012440M 181 93 16 1 198 108 12 29 379 201 1,89

7e BONVILLAIN DAMIEN VENDOME 171498L 191 106 16 206 120 12 28 397 226 1,76

8e BEN ABDALLAH ALI JEAN SALBRIS 018366K 171 129 12 192 128 16 28 363 257 1,41

9e DAVID JACQUES CHATEAUROUX 147068G 210 121 16 174 105 8 24 384 226 1,70

10e TERRACHE JEAN CLAUDE SALBRIS 018620E 138 110 8 205 118 16 24 343 228 1,50

11e ROUJOU CHRISTIAN VENDOME 158071R 184 108 8 188 105 12 1 21 372 213 1,75

12e BOUTIN JACQUES FOURCHAMBAULT 016661Z 186 120 12 182 111 8 1 21 368 231 1,59

13e ORGELIN PATRICE BLOIS 173847P 171 118 12 188 120 8 20 359 238 1,51

14e JEAN BAPTISTE ALAIN SALBRIS 145469Z 167 135 8 189 116 12 20 356 251 1,42

15e COURTAULT JACKY ST AIGNAN 168736J 95 75 12 183 127 8 20 278 202 1,38

16e CHARRIER GILLES BOURGES 174123P 149 99 8 1 154 96 8 1 18 303 195 1,55

17e D ETORRE HUBERT FOURCHAMBAULT 145314A 173 107 12 166 112 5 17 339 219 1,55

18e HERNANDEZ MATEO COSNE 165429P 157 118 5 186 109 12 17 343 227 1,51

19e SALAUN MICHEL VIERZON 0141126I 176 116 8 1 174 119 8 17 350 235 1,49

20e MOTTET CHRISTOPHE MER 018978Y 186 135 12 163 106 5 17 349 241 1,45

21e SEIGNEURIN PATRICK MER 135683P 150 107 5 172 116 12 17 322 223 1,44
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22e REMY HENRI COSNE 139428Q 111 79 12 146 132 5 17 257 211 1,22

23e LOREAU ERIC FOURCHAMBAULT 138404G 123 96 5 164 128 8 13 287 224 1,28

24e DEGAUGUE CHRISTIAN AUBIGNY 018771Z 187 123 12 12 187 123 1,52

25e FOURNIER ROLAND SALBRIS 123108Y 164 129 12 12 164 129 1,27

26e MORLET MICHEL COSNE 022992I 90 72 5 147 103 5 10 237 175 1,35

27e BLANCHARD CHRISTIAN ROMORANTIN 145468Y 145 127 5 167 109 5 10 312 236 1,32

28e BORREMANS PIM ST AIGNAN 162488W 97 79 5 156 128 5 10 253 207 1,22

29e PRIGENT PIERRE MER 013996I 152 121 5 130 113 5 10 282 234 1,21

30e STEFFANY DOMINIQUE BLOIS 125667J 182 111 8 8 182 111 1,64

31e VONNER ALAIN AUBIGNY 141084I 154 135 5 5 154 135 1,14

Commission sportive Libre & Cadre : PICHON Jean-Claude cs-libre-cadre@cdb41.fr

















Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B

1er RENAULD RICHARD AUBIGNY 147406Z 140 61 16 1 17 140 61 2,30

2e RIFFET ALAIN BOURGES 162872K 140 64 16 1 17 140 64 2,19

3e COCHET FRANCIS BOURGES 159593W 210 99 16 1 17 210 99 2,12

4e ANTZENBERGER ROGER FOURCHAMBAULT 012440M 181 93 16 1 17 181 93 1,95

5e PRISSET ALAIN AUBIGNY 119573Z 197 104 16 1 17 197 104 1,89

6e BONVILLAIN DAMIEN VENDOME 171498L 191 106 16 16 191 106 1,80

7e DAVID JACQUES CHATEAUROUX 147068G 210 121 16 16 210 121 1,74

8e BODIN MICHEL ST AIGNAN 140628U 202 122 16 16 202 122 1,66

9e D ETORRE HUBERT FOURCHAMBAULT 145314A 173 107 12 12 173 107 1,62

10e BOUTIN JACQUES FOURCHAMBAULT 016661Z 186 120 12 12 186 120 1,55

11e ORGELIN PATRICE BLOIS 173847P 171 118 12 12 171 118 1,45

12e REMY HENRI COSNE 139428Q 111 79 12 12 111 79 1,41

13e MOTTET CHRISTOPHE MER 018978Y 186 135 12 12 186 135 1,38

14e BEN ABDALLAH ALI JEAN SALBRIS 018366K 171 129 12 12 171 129 1,33

15e FOURNIER ROLAND SALBRIS 123108Y 164 129 12 12 164 129 1,27

16e COURTAULT JACKY ST AIGNAN 168736J 95 75 12 12 95 75 1,27

17e SALAUN MICHEL VIERZON 0141126I 176 116 8 1 9 176 116 1,52

18e CHARRIER GILLES BOURGES 174123P 149 99 8 1 9 149 99 1,51

19e ROUJOU CHRISTIAN VENDOME 158071R 184 108 8 8 184 108 1,70

20e STEFFANY DOMINIQUE BLOIS 125667J 182 111 8 8 182 111 1,64

21e TERRACHE JEAN CLAUDE SALBRIS 018620E 138 110 8 8 138 110 1,25
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22e JEAN BAPTISTE ALAIN SALBRIS 145469Z 167 135 8 8 167 135 1,24

23e SEIGNEURIN PATRICK MER 135683P 150 107 5 5 150 107 1,40

24e HERNANDEZ MATEO COSNE 165429P 157 118 5 5 157 118 1,33

25e LOREAU ERIC FOURCHAMBAULT 138404G 123 96 5 5 123 96 1,28

26e PRIGENT PIERRE MER 013996I 152 121 5 5 152 121 1,26

27e MORLET MICHEL COSNE 022992I 90 72 5 5 90 72 1,25

28e BORREMANS PIM ST AIGNAN 162488W 97 79 5 5 97 79 1,23

29e BLANCHARD CHRISTIAN ROMORANTIN 145468Y 145 127 5 5 145 127 1,14

30e VONNER ALAIN AUBIGNY 141084I 154 135 5 5 154 135 1,14

Commission sportive Libre & Cadre : PICHON Jean-Claude cs-libre-cadre@cdb41.fr
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